
30 mils thick

LLDPE Geomembrane

by Roadway)

(Extend as defined

Blanket Material

Erosion Control

Existing Slope

2' Traffic Surcharge

 Z Ì 12'

 long tail for

4'-0" (Typ)

Pointed steel post required

membrane & soil reinforcement)

(Pre-drill 6"ß hole to core through 

Roadway guardrail: Refer to M-606-1

Use B-504-03

Use B-504-04

Concrete Class D

3 common strengths. Contact Staff Bridge Branch for assistance. 

and B-504-O4 walls up to 30' DH. Typically limit reinforcing to no more than 

type and strength. Ex: 4800 PET geotextile for B-504-O3 walls up to 18' DH 

Note for Designer: For ease of construction designer may specify reinforcing 

Grade

Finished 

100'-0" intervals

(non-perforated) @

Daylight drain pipe
504-W1 or W2

Max. See Drain Detail on B-

Composite) Drain at 10'-0" 

1'-0" Wide Strip (Geo-

Top of subgrade

Wall Layout Line

Grade

5% Min 

point

Slope Break 

10% (Max)

5% (Min)

3" HMA

Excavation limit

needed for geomembrane

layout for possible changes 

Check superelevation and site 

Note to Designer: 

needed for geomembrane

layout for possible changes 

Check superelevation and site 

Note to Designer: 

SECTION VIEW

R
e
f
e
r
 t

o
 R

o
a
d

w
a
y

 Q
u

a
n

ti
ti

e
s

1

2 (Min)

1'-6"

Block Depth (D)

Roadway Fill, if applicable

1
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H
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B-504-N1

1

1
Reinforced Zone

NOTES:

(Ft)

DH

(Ft/LF)

PLG

(Ft)

RL**

***

73.458171.55641.48128.00040.000

71.071165.69640.11027.53339.333

68.723159.94138.76227.06738.667

66.414154.28937.43726.60038.000

64.145148.74136.13526.13337.333

61.915143.29634.85625.66736.667

59.725137.95633.60025.20036.000

57.574132.71932.36724.73335.333

55.463127.58531.15724.26734.667

53.392122.55629.97023.80034.000

51.360117.63028.80723.33333.333

49.367112.80727.66622.86732.667

47.414108.08926.54822.40032.000

45.500103.47425.45321.93331.333

43.62698.96324.38221.46730.667

41.79294.55623.33321.00030.000

39.99790.25222.30820.53329.333

38.24186.05221.30520.06728.667

36.52581.95620.32619.60028.000

34.84877.96319.37019.13327.333

33.21174.07418.43618.66726.667

31.61470.28917.52618.20026.000

30.05666.60716.63917.73325.333

28.53763.03015.77417.26724.667

27.05859.55614.93316.80024.000

25.61956.18514.11516.33323.333

24.21952.91913.32015.86722.667

22.85849.75612.54815.40022.000

21.53746.69611.79914.93321.333

20.25643.74111.07314.46720.667

19.01440.88910.37014.00020.000

17.81138.1419.69113.53319.333

16.64835.4969.03413.06718.667

15.52532.9568.40012.60018.000

14.44130.5197.78912.13317.333

13.39728.1857.20211.66716.667

12.39225.9566.63711.20016.000

11.42623.8306.09510.73315.333

10.50021.8075.57710.26714.667

9.61419.8895.0819.80014.000

8.76718.0744.6099.33313.333

7.96016.3634.1608.86712.667

7.19214.7563.7338.40012.000

6.49113.3333.3588.00011.333

5.98512.8893.1608.00010.667

5.49512.0002.9638.00010.000

5.02211.5562.7658.0009.333

4.56510.6672.5688.0008.667

4.12510.2222.3708.0008.000

3.4308.4441.9017.0007.333

3.0478.0001.7287.0006.667

2.4586.4441.3336.0006.000

2.1336.0001.1856.0005.333

1.8255.3331.0376.0004.667

1.5324.8890.8896.0004.000

1.2574.2220.7416.0003.333

0.9973.7780.5936.0002.667

0.7553.1110.4446.0002.000

69.500

68.367

67.233

66.100

64.967

63.833

62.700

61.567

60.433

59.300

58.167

57.033

55.900

54.767

53.633

52.500

51.367

50.233

49.100

47.967

46.833

45.700

44.567

43.433

42.300

41.167

40.033

38.900

37.767

36.633

35.500

34.367

33.233

32.100

30.967

29.833

28.700

27.567

26.433

25.300

24.167

23.033

21.900

20.833

20.167

19.500

18.833

18.167

17.500

15.833

15.167

13.500

12.833

12.167

11.500

10.833

10.167

9.500

**

**

(TSF)

O3 BP

(TSF)

O4 BP

6.808

6.694

6.581

6.467

6.354

6.241

6.127

6.014

5.900

5.787

5.673

5.560

5.446

5.333

5.219

5.106

4.992

4.879

4.765

4.652

4.539

4.425

4.312

4.198

4.085

3.971

3.858

3.744

3.631

3.517

3.404

3.290

3.177

3.064

2.950

2.837

2.723

2.610

2.496

2.383

2.269

2.156

2.042

1.918

1.742

1.581

1.435

1.301

1.178

1.091

0.973

0.884

0.771

0.669

0.575

0.489

0.409

0.335

5.673

5.605

5.536

5.467

5.399

5.330

5.262

5.194

5.126

5.058

4.990

4.923

4.855

4.788

4.721

4.655

4.588

4.522

4.456

4.391

4.326

4.261

4.197

4.133

4.069

4.006

3.944

3.882

3.822

3.762

3.703

3.645

3.588

3.532

3.479

3.427

3.377

3.329

3.285

3.244

3.207

3.176

3.151

3.091

2.804

2.557

2.341

2.151

1.982

2.042

1.859

1.942

1.740

1.568

1.419

1.290

1.179

1.083

with B-504-O3 or O4)

(This sheet must be accompanied 

(CY/LF)

MRS

(CY/LF)

BM1

(SY/LF)

MRS

7

W2

6

W1

3

W1

10% for DH>16

16<
5% for DH

volume of MRS with Class 1 backfill paid separately

25.95 SY/LF woven geotextile corresponding to 6.637 CY/LF 

For example with reinforcement at each block: DH=16' requires ***

RL=PLG (For 2:1 Infinite Slope)

RL for top two geotextile layers = 2 x RL (For roadway) ** 

A

U2

Z Range Product Type

B-504-03 REINFORCING SCHEDULE

0'-30'

30'8"-40'

Tult (MD)

PET

PET

Geotextile

Geotextile

7200 Lb/Ft

10200 Lb/Ft

available material.

common value of 

specify Tult as a 

Product, Type, and 

adjust Z Range, 

schedule. For use 

reinforcing 

specifying 

Example table for 

Note for Designer: 

Bench For Slope

4'-0" Minimum

M
a
x

3
'-

0
"

M
in

1
'-

6
"

Min=D+12"

included in the cost of the work.

additional details.   Additional quantities due to benching per 203.06 shall be 

height), excavation limits and face of wall. See B504 quantity sheets for 

Pay limits of Structural Backfill (Class 1) shall be bound by top of DH (design 4.

wall.

(MARV) in the Machine Direction placed perpendicular to the face of the 

of the reinforcing material shall be 4800 Lb/Ft minimum average roll value 

Tmax values from the corresponding design sheets. The minimum strength 

All Tult values for reinforcements including tails shall meet or exceed the 3.

or B-504-O4 as appropriate.

shall meet or exceed BP (load factored) as listed in the table for B-504-O3 

The required bearing capcity in TSF at the toe is based on 0.7 DH and 2.

benching and other requirements.

during construction. Working drawings shall show any adjustments needed for 

Required benches not shown. Contractor is responsible for slope stability 1.

 

 

 

 

1'-6"

or see tabulation for DH < 12'-0"

Reinforcement Length (RL)= 0.7 DH

~

~
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for details.

See M-606-15 Style CD

located within clear zone.

Barrier required when

Socket into Rock

1'-0" (Typ) Casing

WALL

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

WXX of XXX


